RM OF BLAINE LAKE
NO. 434
Saskatchewan
Bylaw # 09-2021
Form 1 - Request for a Special Meeting

Date: Je’//}; L/; LA R

To: L /')n o/a, /'( /1’1,\/7 i, Administrator, RM of Blaine Lake #434

Pursuant to section 123 of the Act, | / we hereby request you to call a special meeting of the
Council of the Rural Municipality of Blaine Lake #434 to discuss the following matter(s):

1. Fr'p—e, Defc‘)ﬁz#%fmﬂt’??ﬂ

2.

3.

7.

8.

Meeting Details:

Location: Copnci] Lbam bws ’ (18 Meecn __Qf: Blarne [ake
Date: by /}/ G, D03 = Time: _ 760 A v

i~
Dated this __ 4 dayof __ Juv /}/ 2033

SIGNED: W
Name: - Please note that Council

7Y Members may be in
Name: attendance of this meeting
Via teleconference
Name: By Telecorn ference ﬁ/\/Lz/
/
Name: -

Office Use Only:
| _‘/i/ Members provided notice pursuant to subsection 124(1) of the Act
|__] Notice not provided pursuant to subsection 123(3) of the Act
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